Purchase Order: CCR3B

R92

¢hange Order: ?

Page:

1 of 3

Date Printed: 02/17/200%9

Order To: PD, IRC PDOOYH Ship To: SEE-NOTES

10 WEST 24TH STREET H/R

8TE 100 W/R, VA

BALTIMORE, MD 21218
Contact: Ning i Ph: 443-265-1555 ¥ 318  Fax: 441-524-B03)

DATE. ‘BUYER TERMS FOB - BALES ORDER CBHIP-VIA - DPELIVER. TO
t1/06/07 | Gasking, Sheila R NET 30 A i BEST WAY Bob Brown
. - T - DUS DESIRED " ORDER R ] s
LINE ITEM/DESCRIPTION - "REV. " U/H  DATE ' DATE GUANTITY NET UNIT COST | EXTEKDED COBT
ACKNOWLEDGMENT REQUIRED

pericd of Performance: 10/15/07 o 10/14/12
AGREEMENT NO. 2007-PDINC-CLAS
Mod a6

16 Feb 2009

PRIME CONTRACTOR

General Dynamics Information Technology
2231 Crystal Prive, Sulte 600
Arlington, VA 22202

SUBCONTRACTCR

PD Inc

10 W 24ch Street, Suite 100
Baltimore, MD 21216-5021

A} SYHOPSIS

1} Task Grder Title: Cardercck Local Business Systems Support

2} Coptract Form: Services, Cost Plus Fixed Fee

3} applicable Prime Contract/Order Numbers: NOO178-04-D-4012/D0 D
4) Contract Parameters:

a} Effective Date: 15 Qctober 2007
b} Financial: Senior Prograjmer Hours 9600

Labor CLIH and Category:

Estinated Labor + Fee 5845, 450

Gther Direct Costa §2,000
Total Ceiling Price: 887,450
$280, 883

INCREMENTAL FUNDING:

Senior Programmer Hours 3200

¢) Performance Period: From: Contract Award
Te: 14 Ockeber 2012
e} Purchase Order o,
f) Appropriation Cata:
g) Defense Material System Rating: DO
h} F.C.B. Point: Destination
* A * & A 4 4 F @ &

M T I R T O A S S ]

ACCEPTANCE .

:::Inc. Nllk/g' L

e Chit) RaSHEEbifier
[{

DATE: . 2K 200

& w & % t A % % & &k kb & ko x4 afe ¥ w o ow k& A w oy A ke ok

B SUPPLIES/SERVICES/PRICES

Incremental Funding:

This Modificaticp provides an additicnal inexement of funding and i
ordered

Current  Change Total

Senior Programrer Hours 2720 480 3200

CLIN Supplies/Services Qty Unit Rate Current Change Total
0001 Labor + Fee 1 LT §237,158 $42,725 §299,883

0002 Deliverables per
Statemsat of Work N5P NSP HSP

9003 Other Direct Costa 3 1,000 & 9§ 1.000

Total $238,158 $42,725 $280,893

911C¢ INCORPORATION OF SUBCONTRACT AGREEMENT

creages the hourd




Purchase Qrder:

CCK38292

Change Order: 7

Page:

2 of 3

Date Printed: 02/17/2009

Order To: PD, INC PDOOIM
10 WEST 24TH STREET
ST 100
BALTIMORE, MD 21218
Contact: WFing Li Bh: 443-269-1585 x 310 Pax: 443-524-8030
‘ORDER . . B ] . : R . I o . S . o . B
DATE ‘BUYER TERMS FOB BALES QRDER SHEIP VIA -DEEIVER TO
11/06/07 | Gaskins, Sheila R HET 30 HYA BEST HWAY Bob Brown
. ) 3 : C ‘BUE - DESIRED _-ORDER . o
LINE ITEM/DESCRIPTION - REV U/ PATRE - DATE QUANTITY HET UHIT COST | EXTENDED CQ8T
Ghis is a task crder issued pursuant to the subcontractor agreement|cited on the tove
page herein. The terms and cenditiona of rhat agreement are incorpprated herein in fEll

with the same force and effect as if recited in full. In the event
terms of the aubcontractor agreement shall supersede the temrms of ¢

B21C TASK ORBER TYPE

Thig is a cost plus fixed fee LOE task order.

C BDESCRIPTION/SPECTIFICATIONS

C1¢  TASKING

The Subcontractor shall provide support and deliverables asg specifi
Statertent of Work. Attachrnent 2, the Government Delivery Crder, is
material for this order.

E TIHSBECTION

£] AUTHORIZED INSPECTOR

The Prime Contractor's authorized inspector for all services and de
task iss

Mr. Robert D, Browa, Jt,
2600 Tower Ozks Bivd.
Buite &00

Rockville, MD 20852
The Prime Contractor's Project Technical Lead under this task is:
Mr. Alan Zampella

9500 MacArthur Beulevard

W, Bathasda, MD 20817-5700

¥ DELIVERIES/PERFORMANCE

F13 TIME OF PERFGRMANCE

Services to be provided hereunder shall be performed and completed
through 14 October 2012.

F15C DELIVERABLES
Deliverables shall be provided to primeé contractor's authorized ing

the Project Technical Lead, Deliverables shall be in accordance wi
Statement af Werk and the CDRL DD Form 1423 attendant to the bhasic

of conflict, the
is taek order.

td it Autachment )
included as refen

rom date of award

ector with a copyl
k Attachment 1,
fontrack. Monthlyf

reports of progress shall be submitred on or before ten {14) working daye following

completion of the reporting period.

3 ADMINISTRATION

G5C CONTACT POINTS/ADDRESSES

1) All invoices shall be addressed to:
Geperal Dynamies Informatien Technology
3211 Jermwantown Road

Fairfax, VA 2203¢

aAttn: Msz. Bonnie Barker

2} All deliverables and gueationa of a technical nature shall be ad
suthorized inspector of thig task order.

3) All reguests for modifications, guestions of & contractual natux
lettera of transmittal shall be provided to the Prime Contractor, Al

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY - INCREMENTAL FUTIDING

This dalivery order is incrementally funded and tha amount currentl
payment hereunder is limited to $280,883, inclusive of fixed fee.

thege funds will cover the cost of performance through 31 Harch 200).

provigions of the clauee enkbitled *Limitation of Funda® [FAR 52,232
Subcontract, no legal liability on the part of the Prime Contractor
of 5238,158 ghall arise pnleas additicnal funds are made available
as a modification to this Task Orgder.

H, SPECIAL CONTRACT REQUEREMENTS

ireased to the

b and copies of all
En:

available for

t is eatimated th
Subject to the
22] of the

-

2nce

iverables under thie

1

sheila Gaokine.

for payment in exgess
nd are incorporatied




Order To:

Purchasze Order: CCK38

D, INC PDOOSH
10 WEST 24TH STREET
STE 100

BALTIMORE, MD 21218

292
Page:

Change Order: 7

3 of 3

Bate Printed; 02/17/2009

Contact: WHing Li Ph: 443-269-1555 x 318  Fax: 443-524-8030
ORDER SIS - T —
DATE BUYER TERMS FOB .- ‘| SALES ORDER SHIP VIA | DELIVER TQ
1l/05/07 Gaskins, Sheila R NET 30 NYA BEST WAY £ob Brown
N R R B DUR - DESIRED ] ' ~ORDER- |- "~ : FEEE
LINE LTEM/DESCRIPTION "~ REV U/H PATB DATE QUANTITY . | WBT UNLIT COST .{ EXTENDED COST.
CAR-HG9 Performance-Based Acquisition Bvaluation Procedures for a PRAPORT-e Task Order
(May 2006} (NSHCCD)
I CONTRACT CLAUSES
Clause no. 52.237-) *CONTINUETY OF SERVICES" under the basic contragt applies te Ehig
order.
Clause no. 252.204-7000 "DISCLOSURE OF INFCRMATION® under the basic{contract applies Lo
this order,
Clauge no. HY C-2-0037 FORGANIZATIONAL CONFLICT OF INTERESTY (NAVSER) {JUL 2000} is
hereby inveoked in accordance with the basic contract.
1]st 16/14/12  10/14/12 0.0000 0.0000 $279,883.00
Sukcontractor Labor
Req: 18292
Prime Contract #: H00178-04-D-4012 Priority: DO-31i0
ROP: 41-08-2-00-020 1.12.6425.060 102111,0.002.902.00
2 |80 10/14/12  10/14/12 0.0000 0. 0000 $1,000.00

Subcontractor 00DCs
Req: 38202

Priarity: DG-810
102111,0,002.902.00

Prime Contract #: MOD178-04-D-4912
AOP: 41-50-2-05-000 1.12.6425,060

Bill To:
General Uynamics Information Technolegy
Accounts Payable
ézﬁ reantown Road
il: RPINVQICES:
}‘airfax VA 22030

Ll

Thorized Slgnatyrels)

[

H> Total Amt:

$280,883.00




